FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
f7cF

ASPETTANDO SANT'ERASMO -

10 km - Organizzazione: RUNNING FREE

Arma di Taggia, 30-07-2016

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

FEDERA.
MALANA

T
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NUM LICENZA

119

117

65

27

137

85

42

72

130

126

83

98

76

118

91

63

128

134

133

80

15

13

45

22

101

93

23

64

71

57

127

105

99

135

70

69

CONCORRENTE

VIALE Andrea

BISSO Nino

CAPILLO Denis

VOIGT Dominik

LANTERI Simone

VASSALLO Paolo

LOTTI Marco

BONGIOVANNI Francesco

MAPPELLI Adriano
ARORO Akman

DE VICENTIS Giovanni
MATERASSI Antonio
SENISE Franco
BIANCHINI Alessio
DE LAURENTIS Raffaele
PITZERI Alberto
BOSIO Beppe

CICERI Brian

PISANO Arianna
ANFOSSI Ivano

DI BARTOLO Antonio
DUTTO Massimo
CALZETTA Alessio
DEUSCIT Marco
BEIKEJ Martin
VIATORE Gianluca
BETTIGA Sebastian
IACOBONE Massimo
CHIAVERANO Daniele
SECCHI Maurizio
ANGOTTI Paolo

LA MACCHIA Roberto
MARRONE Stefano
BRUNO Matteo

DA FERMO Andrea
ROSAS Gianni

FRASCARELLI Diego

CLS POS AN RNK SOCIETA
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85

86

86

74

71

67

79

7

71

71

71

76

65

66

87

2

91

72

76

71

ASSOLUTA

S.R SANREMO RUNN
SR TV

S.R RUNNING FREE
S.R MARATHON CLU
S.R PAM MONDOWI
S.R PAM MONDOWI
S.R MELIS RUNN.
S.R ARCOBALENO

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R MERIDIANA
S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R RUNNING FREE

S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R ARCOBALENO
S.R SANREMO RUNN
S.R  SANREMO RUNN
S.R BORGARETTO 7
S.R RUNNING FREE
S.R AVIS POD.TOR
S.R CICLISMO 100
S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R RUNNER COLIC
S.R ZELO FORAMAG
S.R RUNNING FREE
S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R L'ARCADEIR
S.R IDELMARY

S.R LAPINETA

S.R LAPINETA

S.R L'ARCADEIR

S.R LAPINETA

CAT REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

35'42.9

35'52.1
9.2
36'07.0
24.1
37'36.5
1'53.6
38'00.0
2'26.1
38'35.6
2'52.7
39'00.0
326.1
39'14.5
3316
39'52.2
409.3
40'26.6
4437
40'55.4
5125
41'11.0
528.1
41'47.1
6'04.2
41'53.3
6'10.4
41'54.8
6'11.9
41'59.8
6'16.9
42'02.0
619.1
42'07.7
6'24.8
42'16.5
6'33.6
42175
6'34.6
42'19.1
6'36.2
42'27.7
6'44.8
42'36.5
6'53.6
43'03.9
7'21.0
43'52.0
809.1
43'54.8
8'11.9
44 03.1
820.2
44 06.2
823.3
4407.1
824.2
a417.2
834.3
44204
837.5
a27.4
844.5
44403
8'57.4
44 44.2
9'01.3
44525
9'09.6
44'59.2
9'16.3
44'59.7
9'16.8

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 1




POS NUM LICENZA

39

41

42

ES

46

a7

49

51

52

g

&

57

59

61

62

R

&

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

78

90

20

123

36

33

114

67

78

94

7

100

106

39

51

113

81

58

82

122

17

129

19

124

75

74

73

10

59

43

29

30

121

84

79

49

97

52

47

26

CONCORRENTE

TERZI Giancarlo
OGGIANA Giovanni
FINAZZI Marco
MACCARIO Myrna
PISANO Luigi
RAIMONDO Edoardo
PALAGI Luisa
BURCHINI Eloide
LOFFREDO Fabrizio
CICOGNINI Alessio
FREZZATO Olivo
MUSSO Roberto
ZUNINO Alessio
GRANATO Ronni
CALVINI Pierino
MARTORELLI Massimo
PICCARDI Francesco
MARCHESINI Alessandro
SALEMME Francesco
FRASSON Valentino
GIORDANO Christian
ROBAZZA Antonio
CAMUSSO Diego
ROMANO Franco
TOESCA Sara

ROSSI Paolo
CASCINO Vincenzo
LANTERI Riccardo
BAGNOLO Umberto
CREPAROLA Ennio
PACE Fabrizio
ALFANO Giuseppe
MORINI Franco
BELLANOVA Roberto
RUGGIERO Franca
MUCCI Wilma
FIORITI Gianfranco
SORRENTINO Alessandro
ANASTASIO Vincenzo
MADEDDU Fiorenzo

SISMONDINI Cristina

CLS POS AN

M 67
M 73
M 70
F 01
M 55
M 89
F 76
F 80
M

M 2
M

M 63
M 80
M 63
M 50
M 69
M 75
M 67
M 63
M 62
M 79
M 78
M 88
M 57
F 95
M 60
M 76
M 75
M 94
M 59
M 73
M 68
M 67
M 64
F 70
F 64
M 74
M 67
M 58
M 60
F 78

RNK

SR

SOCIETA'

TAPPO ROSSO

ARCA DEI RUN

CLUBPANTERAR

ATLETICA VEN

MARATHON CLU

L'ARCA DEI R

MERIDIANA

L'ARCA DEI R

MERIDIANA

PODISTICA TO

LA PINETA

SANREMO RUNN

L'ARCA DEI R

MARATHON CLU

UNOGAS

UNOGAS

L'ARCA DEI R

ARCOBALENO

UNOGAS

U.S. FOCE

PRO SAN PIET

PRO SAN PIET

L'ARCA DEI R

PRO SAN PIET

L'ARCA DEI R

MARATHON CLU

UNOGAS

LA PINETA

L'ARCA DEI R

ARCA DEI RUN

CAT REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

45'21.5

9'38.6
45'27.9

9'45.0
46'00.5
10'17.6
46'06.4
10'23.5
46'35.1
10'52.2
46'45.0
11'02.1
46'51.3
11'08.4
46'56.4
11'13.5
47'09.4
11'26.5
47'20.9
11'38.0
47'27.9
11'45.0
47'48.4
12'05.5
47'53.6
12'10.7
47'55.3
12'12.4
48'20.3
12'37.4
48'29.6
12'46.7
48'33.1
12'50.2
48'34.1
12'51.2
48'37.8
12'54.9
48'43.6
13'00.7
48'44.8
13'01.9
48'46.0
13'03.1
48'57.8
13'14.9
49'02.1
13'19.2
49'22.4
13'39.5
49'26.1
13'43.2
49'36.1
13'53.2
49'36.5
13'53.6
49'50.7
14'07.8
49'58.0
14'15.1
50'02.6
14'19.7
50'07.0
14'24.1
50'08.6
14'25.7
50'12.0
14'29.1
50'25.1
14'42.2
50'42.6
14'59.7
50'51.2
15'08.3
50'51.8
15'08.9
51'03.2
15'20.3
51'27.3
15'44.4
51'27.8
15'44.9

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 2




POS NUM LICENZA

79

81

82

R

86

87

3

91

92

93

95

97

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

136

66

31

37

40

102

53

14

86

12

62

103

25

87

104

125

116

89

88

112

50

24

138

68

61

34

110

108

107

109

48

28

32

132

131

16

60

41

CONCORRENTE

NUNEZ DELEON Mrca
SICA Girolamo
LODATO Calogero
BORGHI Giorgio

DI MICHELE Angelo
NOVELLA Andre
BOTTA Fabienne

DE CAET Ivan
BELLANCA Alessandro
LALLI Mario

BIANCHI Valentino
FELLEGARA Morena
NEGRI Patrizia
MARTINA Alessia
MOSCOLI Monica
RUGGERI Raffaella
CESARI Sandro
TONIOLO Maria
PATERNESI Mario
LIND.PETER

LANTERI Simone
TAMANTI Elio

NUNEZ DELEON Mgauel
GAMBACORTA Lorenzo
AMORE Laura
REVERA Alberto
FORNI Laura
RECHICHI Gabriella
RUSSO Monia
PETRUCCI Silvia
FESTA Daniele
FERLITO Martina

PINI llaria

PREVIATI Stefania
BERTOLINO Carlo
TIRRITO Francesco
BJORNSTJIRNA Paola
BJORNSTJIRNA Carl
ROSSO Piero
GALLICCIA Greta

SCARPETTA Graziella

CLS POS AN
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86

67

61

73

73

7

75

91

69

71

66

59

73

76

56

86

61

72

72

70

75

82

91

66

91

49

8

RNK

S R

SOCIETA' CAT REG CO PEN

RUNNING FREE

LA PINETA

RUNNING FREE

L'ARCA DEI R

LA PINETA

L'ARCA DEI R

CEDAS FIAT

RUNNING FREE

AS FOCE

ARCA DEI RUN

UNOGAS

PRO SAN PIET

IDELMARY

ATLETICA FEL

ATLETICA FEL

LONESOME

RUNNING FREE

BAGNI PICCOL

BAGNI PICCOL

L'ARCA DEI R

ATLETICA BOR

EASY GYM

LA PINETA

LA PINETA

LA PINETA

LA PINETA

L'ARCA DEI R

UNOGAS

TAPPO ROSSO

IDELMARY

IDELMARY

TAPPO ROSSO

L'ARCA DEI R

TOTALE C.G. PT

51'28.3
15'45.4
51'38.9
15'56.0
51'43.8
16'00.9
52'10.2
16'27.3
52'18.4
16'35.5
52'22.0
16'39.1
52'24.3
16'41.4
52'25.9
16'43.0
52'28.3
16'45.4
52'29.3
16'46.4
52'29.5
16'46.6
52'40.1
16'57.2
52'49.8
17'06.9
53'01.7
17'18.8
53'17.7
17'34.8
53'18.3
17'35.4
53'47.5
18'04.6
53'48.3
18'05.4
53'49.8
18'06.9
53'57.4
18'14.5
54'25.8
18'42.9
54'58.7
19'15.8
55'23.3
19'40.4
55'35.6
19'52.7
55'35.9
19'53.0
56'30.4
20'47.5
56'30.9
20'48.0
56'43.3
21'00.4
56'43.9
21'01.0
56'44.3
21'01.4
56'46.3
21'03.4
56'53.0
21'10.1
57'00.1
21'17.2
57'05.0
21'22.1
57'28.6
21'45.7
58'26.6
22'43.7
58'30.2
22'47.3
58'32.6
22'49.7
58'34.1
22'51.2
58'34.6
22'51.7
59'14.4
23'31.5

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 3




POS NUM LICENZA

120 21
121 115
122 54
123 11
124 44
125 111
126 38
127 56
128 95
129 96
130 18
NON ARRIVATI
55
92
120

CONCORRENTE

DI BELLA Agata
MINGHINELLI Luca
TEMPO Davide
TORGANO Roberto
FRACCALVIERI Vincenzo
DONATELLLO Diego
MESSINWO Francesco
CONELLA Sabrina
TURRINI Ornella

NEGRI Franco

IACOVELLA Giuseppe

CORNO Fabrizio
CAPPONI Luca
VIALE Loris

CLS

= 2 =2 =

T

MM

POS AN

71

82

67

56

2

69

67

69

02
75

RNK

SR

nnn
03103

SOCIETA' CAT REG CO PEN

CRAL GTT

L'ARCA DEI R

MARATHON CLU

LA GUGLIA

L'ARCA DEI R

MARATHON CLU

TOTALE C.G. PT

1:00'25.9
24'43.0
1:01'53.0
26'10.1
1:01'58.8
26'15.9
1:02'26.9
26'44.0
1:02'35.5
26'52.6
1:03'22.8
27'39.9
1:03'36.3
27'53.4
1:04'10.9
28'28.0
1:04'44.5
29'01.6
1:04'45.8
29'02.9
1:12'37.0
36'54.1

RIT PS 1 - ARVA DI TAGGIA
PINETA,PALES RIT PS 1 - ARVA DI TAGGIA
RIT PS 1 - ARMA DI TAGGIA

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 4




